Straight plates 3.5

standard; for screws @ 3.5 mm:; stainless steel

ltem no.

ltem no. 4.820.06

ltem description

Straight plate 3.5 DC bridge 19 - plate thickness 3.2 mm

4.820.02
4.820.03
4.820.04
4.820.05
4.820.06
4.820.07
4.820.08
4.820.09
4.820.10
4.820.11
4.820.12
4.820.13
4.820.14
4.820.15
4.820.16
4.820.17
4.820.18

Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;

2 holes:;
3 holes;
4 holes;
5 holes:;
6 holes;
7 holes;
8 holes;
9 holes;
10 holes:
11 holes:;
12 holes:;
13 holes:
14 holes;
15 holes;
16 holes;
17 holes:
18 holes:

Straight plate 3.5 DC bridge 25 - plate thickness 3.2 mm

4.820.065

Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;

6 holes;
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ltem no. 4.822.08 /SA

26 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel

38 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel

50 x 10 mm; bridge 19; sfainless steel

62 x 10 mm
74 x 10 mm
86 x 10 mm
Q8 x 10 mm

158 x TO mm
170 x 10 mm
182 x 10 mm

80 x 10 mm; bridge 25;

Straight plate 3.5 DC bridge 19 strong — plate thickness 4.0 mm
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 6 holes;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 7 holes;
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 8 holes;

4.822.06
4.822.07
4.822.08
4.822.09

Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 9 holes;

74 x 10 mm; bridge 19; exira strong; sfainless steel
86 x 10 mm; bridge 19; extra sfrong; stainless steel

98 x 10 mm; bridge 19; exira strong; sfainless steel

; bridge 19;
: bridge 19;
: bridge 19;
: bridge 19;
110 x 10 mm; bridge 19;
122 x 10 mm; bridge 19;
134 x 10 mm; bridge 19;
146 x 10 mm; bridge 19;
: bridge 19;
: bridge 19;
: bridge 19;
194 x 10 mm; bridge 19;
206 x 10 mm; bridge 19;
218 x 10 mm; bridge 19;

stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel

stainless steel

stainless steel

110 x 10 mm; bridge 19; exira strong; sfainless steel

EAN

[T
047075%049783
I
047075%049615
TUTICee
4"047075%049622
[
4"047075%049462
T
4"047075%049479'
e
4"047075%049547
e
47047075"049554
T
4"047075%049578
T
4%047075%049585
Mo
4047075049431
TTICeeeT
4"047075"049448
T
4"047075"049493
Mo
4"047075"049455
Mo
4'047075"%049509
Tmeerm
4"047075%049516
e
4%047075%049523
T
40470 9608

75704

)

)

(|
4 5 86

047075"0494

(A
4%047075%049356
(U
4%047075%049325
e
047075"049363
I
0470 49387

75%0

J

J

P4 Konigsee
! Implantate

Fax

Page 1 of 2

Kénigsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany

Fon  +49 36738 498-560
+4Q 36738 498-569

Mail  export@koenigsee-implantate.de

For further information please visit:
www.koenigsee-implantate.com

KiMo | Edition 02 | 2020-09

All pictured products are CE compliant.



Straight plates 3.5

standard; for screws @ 3.5 mm:; stainless steel

ltem no.

4.822.10
4.822.11
4.822.12
4.822.13
4.822.14
4.822.16
4.822.18
4.822.20
4.822.22

ltem description

Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 10 holes; 122 x 10 mm; bridge 19; exira sfrong; stainless steel
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 11 holes; 134 x 10 mm; bridge 19; exira sfrong; stainless steel
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 12 holes; 146 x 10 mm; bridge 19; exira strong; stainless steel
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 13 holes; 158 x 10 mm; bridge 19; exira sfrong; stainless steel
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 14 holes; 170 x 10 mm; bridge 19; exira sfrong; stainless sfeel
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 16 holes; 194 x 10 mm; bridge 19; exira sfrong; stainless sfeel
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 18 holes; 218 x 10 mm; bridge 19; exira sfrong; stainless steel
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 20 holes; 242 x 10 mm; bridge 19; exira sfrong; stainless steel
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 22 holes; 266 x 10 mm; bridge 19; exira sfrong; stainless steel

Straight plate 3.5 DC bridge 45 strong - plate thickness 4.0 mm

4.822.08/SA
4.822.09/SA
4.822.10/SA
4.822.12/SA

Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 8 holes; 126 x 10 mm; bridge 45; exira strong; sfainless steel
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 9 holes; 138 x 10 mm; bridge 45; exira strong; sfainless steel
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 10 holes; 150 x 10 mm; bridge 45; exira sfrong; stainless sfeel
Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 12 holes; 174 x 10 mm; bridge 45; exira sfrong; stainless steel
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