Straight plates 3.5

standard; for screws Ø 3.5 mm; stainless steel





Item no. 4.820.06

Item no. 4.822.08/SA

ltem no.	Item description	EAN			
Straight plate 3.5 DC bridge 19 – plate thickness 3.2 mm					
4.820.02	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 2 holes; 26 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 047075 049783			
4.820.03	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 3 holes; 38 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 04 70 7 5 04 9 6 1 5			
4.820.04	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 4 holes; 50 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 04 707 5 04 9622			
4.820.05	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 5 holes; 62 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 04 70 7 5 04 9 4 6 2			
4.820.06	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 6 holes; 74 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 047075 049479			
4.820.07	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 7 holes; 86 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 04 70 7 5 0 4 9 5 4 7			
4.820.08	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 8 holes; 98 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 04 70 7 5 04 9 5 5 4			
4.820.09	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 9 holes; 110 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 04 70 7 5 0 4 9 5 7 8			
4.820.10	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 10 holes; 122 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 04 70 7 5 0 4 9 5 8 5			
4.820.11	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 11 holes; 134 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 047075 049431			
4.820.12	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 12 holes; 146 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 04 70 7 5 04 94 4 8			
4.820.13	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 13 holes; 158 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 04 70 7 5 0 4 9 4 9 3			
4.820.14	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 14 holes; 170 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 047075 049455			
4.820.15	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 15 holes; 182 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 047075 049509			
4.820.16	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 16 holes; 194 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 04 70 7 5 0 4 9 5 1 6			
4.820.17	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 17 holes; 206 x 10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 047075 049523			
4.820.18	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 18 holes; 218×10 mm; bridge 19; stainless steel	4 047075 049608			
Straight plate 3.5 DC hridge 25 - plate thickness 3.2 mm					

Straight plate 3.5 DC bridge 25 - plate thickness 3.2 mm

4.820.06S Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 6 holes; 80 x 10 mm; bridge 25; stainless steel



Straight plate 3.5 DC bridge 19 strong – plate thickness 4.0 mm

4.822.06	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;	6 holes;	74 x 10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel
4.822.07	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;	7 holes;	86×10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel
4.822.08	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;	8 holes;	98×10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel
4.822.09	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;	9 holes;	110 x 10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel





Königsee Implantate GmbH OT Aschau | Am Sand 4 07426 Allendorf | Germany

Fon +49 36738 498-560 Fax +49 36738 498-569 For further information please visit: www.koenigsee-implantate.com

Mail export@koenigsee-implantate.de

KrMo | Edition 02 | 2020-09 All pictured products are CE compliant.

Straight plates 3.5

standard; for screws $\overset{.}{\varnothing}$ 3.5 mm; stainless steel

Item no.	Item description	EAN
4.822.10 4.822.11 4.822.12 4.822.13 4.822.14 4.822.16 4.822.18 4.822.20 4.822.22	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 10 holes; 122 x 10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 11 holes; 134 x 10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 12 holes; 146 x 10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 13 holes; 158 x 10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 14 holes; 170 x 10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 16 holes; 194 x 10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 18 holes; 218 x 10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 20 holes; 242 x 10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5; 22 holes; 266 x 10 mm; bridge 19; extra strong; stainless steel	4 047075 049171 4 047075 049141 4 047075 0491841 4 047075 049188 4 047075 049189 4 047075 049198 4 047075 049271

Straight plate 3.5 DC bridge 45 strong – plate thickness 4.0 mm

4.822.08/SA	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;	8 holes; 126×10 mm; bridge 45 ; extra strong; stainless steel
4.822.09/SA	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;	9 holes; 138×10 mm; bridge 45 ; extra strong; stainless steel
4.822.10/SA	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5;	10 holes; 150×10 mm; bridge 45 ; extra strong; stainless steel
4 822 12/SA	Straight DC-plate with bridge 3.5:	12 holes: 174 x 10 mm; bridge 45; extra strong; stainless steel





Königsee Implantate GmbH OT Aschau | Am Sand 4 07426 Allendorf | Germany

Fon +49 36738 498-560 Fax +49 36738 498-569